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Varsity Golf (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 10 @ Tri-match @ Springfield Springfield Golf Club 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 12 Northwestern High School Tega Cay Golf Club 4:00PM
Monday Mar. 16 @ Bengal Invitational @ Coumbia

CC
Bengal Invitational @ Coumbia CC TBA

Thursday Mar. 19 @ Tri-match at Waterford Waterford Golf Course 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 24 Rock Hill High School Tega Cay Golf Club 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 27 @ HV3 Invitational @ Cramer

Mountain CC
HV3 Invitational @ Cramer
Mountain CC

TBA

Tuesday Mar. 31 Catawba Ridge High School Tega Cay Golf Course 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 01 Lancaster High School Lancaster Golf Club 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 02 Clover High School Tega Cay Golf Club 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 15 @ Clover High School River Hills CC 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 17 @ Fleischer Invitational @RHCC Fleischer Invitational @RHCC TBA
Tuesday Apr. 21 Nation Ford High School Tega Cay Golf Course 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 23 @ Catawba Ridge High School Fort Mill Golf Club 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 28 South Pointe High School Tega Cay Golf Club 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 30 @ Rock Hill High School Rock Hill CC 4:00PM
Monday May. 04 @ Region Tournament @ Chester

Golf Club
Region Tournament @ Chester Golf
Club

TBA

Monday May. 11 @ Upper State Championship Upper State Championship TBA
Monday May. 18 @ State Tournament @ RHCC State Tournament @ RHCC TBA
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